


31EMPOTRADOS TECHO

9W

3W

ø137

ø92

AJUSTABLE

10 cm

Dots

Luminario tipo Downlight 
Redondo Orientable 
para empotrar en techo
Driver integrado
Material Aluminio y 
policarbonato
LED SMD 2835
IP20

CÁLIDA

FRÍA LEDLED

9W    5”
0,08A    720lm 
110-277V~ 50-60Hz
Ø137*30mm
Ángulo de 
apertura 120º

Blanco

Plata

3000K
6000K

3000K
6000K

19137-0-WW
19137-0-CW

19137-1-WW
19137-1-CW

3W    3”
0,02A      270lm 
110-277V~ 50-60Hz
Ø92*30mm
Ángulo de 
apertura 75°

Blanco

Plata

3000K
6000K

3000K
6000K

19136-0-WW
19136-0-CW

19136-1-WW
19136-1-CW
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